

## NORTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY PLC



(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)
Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Khan, Rajshahi, Bangladesh.
Tel: +88-0721-774900; E-mail: <a href="mailto:se.procurement@nesco.gov.bd">se.procurement@nesco.gov.bd</a>; Web: www.nesco.gov.bd

Memo No: 27.29.0000.012.07.032.22-871 Date: 27/10/2022

## INVITATION FOR TENDED

1 Ministry / Division Power Division, Ministry of Power, Energy & Mineral Resources. 2 Agency Northern Electricity Supply Company (NESCO) Limited 3 Procuring Entity Name Superintending Engineer (Procurement) 4 Procuring Entity Code Not Used 5 Procuring Entity District Rajshahi 6 Invitation for Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.		
3     Procuring Entity Name     Superintending Engineer (Procurement)       4     Procuring Entity Code     Not Used       5     Procuring Entity District     Rajshahi       6     Invitation for     Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM		
4 Procuring Entity Code Not Used 5 Procuring Entity District Rajshahi 6 Invitation for Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM		
5 Procuring Entity District Rajshahi 6 Invitation for Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM		
6 Invitation for Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM		
	Panel with VCB and Bus	
7 Invitation Ref. No. 27.29.0000.012.07.032.22-871		
8 Date 27/10/2022		
KEY INFORMATION		
9 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (OTM-NCT)		
FUNDING INFORMATION		
10 Budget and Source of Funds Revenue Budget (Own fund of NESCO Ltd.)		
11 Development Partners (if applicable) N/A		
PARTICULAR INFORMATION		
12 Project / Programme Code (if applicable) N/A		
13 Project / Programme Name (if applicable) N/A		
14 Tender Package No GR-23 (FY: 2022-2023)		
15 Tender Package Name Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM	I Panel with VCB and Bus	
Coupler with Raiser.		
16 Tender Publication Date 27/10/2022		
17 Last Date and time for Selling the tender document 20/11/2022 up to 5:00 PM (BST)		
	21/11/2022, 11:00 AM (BST)	
	21/11/2022, 11:00 AM (BST)	
20 Name and Address of the office(s) Superintending Engineer (Procurement), NESCO PLC, Bidyut Bh	ashan Hatam Vhan	
- Selling Tender Document Rajshahi.	aban, Hetem Knan,	
1 - Necesymy Tender Document		
- Receiving Tender Document		
- Opening Tender Document		
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.		
- Opening Tender Document		
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.	Panal with VCR and Rus	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.  23 Brief Description of Goods Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM	Panel with VCB and Bus	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.  23 Brief Description of Goods Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.	I Panel with VCB and Bus	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.  23 Brief Description of Goods Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services N/A		
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting  N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer  As per Tender Document.  Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services  N/A  25 Price of Tender Document  BDT 3,000/- (Taka Three Thousand Only) to be paid in the form (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO	m of Bank Draft/Pay order DPLC, Rajshahi."	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting  N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer  As per Tender Document.  23 Brief Description of Goods  Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services  N/A  25 Price of Tender Document  BDT 3,000/- (Taka Three Thousand Only) to be paid in the form	m of Bank Draft/Pay order	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.  23 Brief Description of Goods Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services N/A  25 Price of Tender Document BDT 3,000/- (Taka Three Thousand Only) to be paid in the form (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Non-refundable) in f	m of Bank Draft/Pay order DPLC, Rajshahi."	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.  23 Brief Description of Goods Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services N/A  25 Price of Tender Document BDT 3,000/- (Taka Three Thousand Only) to be paid in the forr (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO Description of Package As per Tender Document Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Panel with VCB and Bus Coupler with Raiser.  PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS	m of Bank Draft/Pay order D PLC, Rajshahi."  Completion Time  As per Tender	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting  N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer	m of Bank Draft/Pay order D PLC, Rajshahi."  Completion Time  As per Tender	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting  N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer  23 Brief Description of Goods  Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services  Price of Tender Document  Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO  Package No. Identification of Package  GR-23 Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Panel with VCB and Bus Coupler with Raiser.  PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS  27 Name of Official Inviting the Tender  Superintending Engineer (Procurement)	m of Bank Draft/Pay order D PLC, Rajshahi."  Completion Time  As per Tender Document.	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.  23 Brief Description of Goods Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services N/A  25 Price of Tender Document BDT 3,000/- (Taka Three Thousand Only) to be paid in the forr (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO  26 Package No. Identification of Package Location Tender Security Amount  Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM Panel with VCB and Bus Coupler with Raiser.  PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS  27 Name of Official Inviting the Tender Md. Mizanur Rahman  28 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Superintending Engineer (Procurement)  29 Address of Official Inviting the Tender Procurement Department, NESCO PLC, Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem K	m of Bank Draft/Pay order D PLC, Rajshahi."  Completion Time  As per Tender Document.	
- Opening Tender Document  21 Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting  N/A.  INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  22 Eligibility of Tenderer  23 Brief Description of Goods  Coupler with Raiser.  24 Brief Description of Related services  Price of Tender Document  Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO  Package No. Identification of Package Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 11 KV PCM (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO (Non-refundable) in favor of "Manager (Non-refundable) in	m of Bank Draft/Pay order D PLC, Rajshahi." Completion Time As per Tender Document.  Chan, Rajshahi	

Md. Mizanur Rahman Superintending Engineer (Procurement) NESCO PLC, Bidyut Bhaban Hetem Khan, Rajshahi.